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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name Natural Lemon Juice
Product code R102814

Revision Number 1

Date of Issue 19/07/21

Legal Name Lemon Juice Drink.

Sensory Characteristics Cloudy, Cream Coloured Liquid With Flavour And Aroma Typical Of

Lemon.
Dilution Ratio 1+2
Shelf Life 7 Months
Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dark place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.
Pack Size 2 X 5 0r 4 X 5 Litre Polybottles In Cardboard Outer.
Ingredient declaration Lemon Juice (60%), Water, Flavourings, Preservatives (E202, E211).

No Allergens Present in Concentrated Form.

Allergen Information No Allergens Present when Diluted at Above Ratio.

Celery No
Cereals that contain gluten (including wheat, rye, barley and oats) No
Crustaceans (including prawns, crabs and lobsters) No
Eggs No
Fish No
Lupin (Iupins are common garden plants, and the seeds from some varieties are No
sometimes used to make flour)

Milk No
Molluscs (including mussels and oysters) No
Mustard No
Tree nqts —such as almqnds, hazelnuts, walnuts, brazil nuts, cashews, pecans, No
pistachios and macadamia nuts

Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Soybeans No
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (>10ppm) No
Suitable for

Vegetarians Yes

Vegans Yes




Microbiological Standards

Nutritional Information

Energy

Fat

of which saturates
Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Protein

Salt

Sodium

Technical Information
Brix

Acidity %w/v CAA

pH (max pH 4)

Density

TVC <100/ml, Yeasts & Moulds both <10/ml

Concentrate

g/100ml (or **mg/100ml)
71 kJ /17 keal

<0.5

0.0

4.5

1.2

<0.5

0.02

g**

Concentrate
5.1+/-1.0
2.95+/-0.2
2.58 +/-0.3
1.017

RTD (diluted with water)
g/100ml (or **mg/100ml)
24 kJ / 6 kcal

<0.5

0.0

1.5

<0.5

<0.5

<0.125

g

RTD (diluted with water)
1.7 +/-0.2

0.98 +/- 0.05

"depends on water used"
Approx. 1.004

Please sign and return a copy within 2 weeks. (Failure to return a signed copy will be deemed as an acceptance by you

the customer)
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