

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name Natural Lemon Juice

Product code R102814

Revision Number 1

Date of Issue 19/07/21

Legal Name Lemon Juice Drink.

Cloudy, Cream Coloured Liquid With Flavour And Aroma Typical Of **Sensory Characteristics**

Lemon.

Dilution Ratio 1 + 2

Shelf Life 7 Months

Store in a cool, dark place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. **Storage Instructions**

Pack Size 2 X 5 Or 4 X 5 Litre Polybottles In Cardboard Outer.

Ingredient declaration Lemon Juice (60%), Water, Flavourings, Preservatives (E202, E211).

No Allergens Present in Concentrated Form. **Allergen Information**

No Allergens Present when Diluted at Above Ratio.

Celery	No
Cereals that contain gluten (including wheat, rye, barley and oats)	No
Crustaceans (including prawns, crabs and lobsters)	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin (lupins are common garden plants, and the seeds from some varieties are sometimes used to make flour)	No
Milk	No
Molluscs (including mussels and oysters)	No
Mustard	No
Tree nuts – such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, brazil nuts, cashews, pecans, pistachios and macadamia nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame seeds	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (>10ppm)	No

Suitable for

Vegetarians Yes Vegans Yes

Microbiological Standards

TVC <100/ml, Yeasts & Moulds both <10/ml

Nutritional Information	Concentrate	RTD (diluted with water)
	g/100ml (or **mg/100ml)	g/100ml (or **mg/100ml)
Energy	71 kJ / 17 kcal	24 kJ / 6 kcal
Fat	<0.5	<0.5
of which saturates	0.0	0.0
Carbohydrates	4.5	1.5
of which sugars	1.2	<0.5
Protein	<0.5	<0.5
Salt	0.02	<0.125
Sodium	9**	3**

Technical Information	Concentrate	RTD (diluted with water)
Brix	5.1 +/- 1.0	1.7 +/- 0.2
Acidity %w/v CAA	2.95 +/- 0.2	0.98 +/- 0.05
pH (max pH 4)	2.58 +/- 0.3	"depends on water used"
Density	1.017	Approx. 1.004

Please sign and return a copy within 2 weeks. (Failure to return a signed copy will be deemed as an acceptance by you the customer)

Company	
Name	
Date	
Signed	